CA IP Vineeta Maheshwari

RP in CIRP of M/s Bloom Dekor Limited

Email: ip.bloomdekor@gmail.com Mob. No. - 91 8780239807
IBBI Registration No.: IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00185 /2017-18/10364

Date: 04/12/2023

To,

BSE Limited,

Department of Corporate Services
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,

Dalal Street, FORT,

Mumbai - 400 001

Scrip Code — 4428

Symbol - BLOOM

Sub: Updated List of Creditors of M/s Bloom Dekor Limited undergoing Corporate
Insolvency Resolution Process vide Hon’ble National Company Law Tribunal vide order
dated 11.10.2023.

Ref: Disclosure under Regulation 30 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure
Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 30 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements)
Regulations, 2015 in accordance with the requirements of sub-clause 16 (e) of Clause A of Part
A of Schedule 11 of Listing Regulations, the undersigned hereby submits the Update List of
Creditors for the claim received till 4" December 2023.

We request you to kindly take above on the records.

Thanking you,
For Bloom Dekor Limited

TUSHARBHA' Digitally signed by

TUSHARBHAI

DINESHBHAI DINESHBHAI DONDA
Date: 2023.12.04

DON DA 15:22:15 +05'30'

Tushar Donda

Company Secretary

Membership number: A39941

eCSIN number: EA039941A000012430


mailto:ip.bloomdekor@gmail.com

Annexure to Circular No. IBBI/CIRP/47/2021 dated 24.11.2021

Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016
sl. Category of creditor Summary of claims received Summary of ol Amount of contingent | Amount of claims not admitted | Amount of claims under Detailsin Remarks, if any
No. No_of claims Amount No_of claims Amount of claims claims verification Annexure
1| Secured financial creditors belonai class of creditors 0 T - 0 3 1= 3 1= B T
2 |Unsecured financial creditors belonaing to any class of creditors 0 2 - 0 T 1= T 1= - 2
3 [Secured financial creditors (other than creditors) B R 7 B B T . T 7 3
4 [Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors) R R 12404648500 R 2 2Aasa8s00| < B 1= 7 A
Op (Workmen) 0 3 - 0 < = 3 -2 N 5
Operati 5 T 21.18.060.00 5 T 2118,06000 | ¢ T 1= B 5
Opera Dues) 3 T 3.83.61.066.00 2 T T1,72,80900 | 3 3 = 2.79.09.774.00 7
Op than Dues) 36 3 9.00.48.247.67 35 T 730239957 | ¥ T 5121732122 65.83.408.98 8
Other creditors, if any,
: - z - B .
(other than financial creditors and operational creditors) ° N ° N : N °
Total @ 3 25.45.73858.67 45 T 20036135057 ] T z 12703212 * 3.44.93.182.98
Notes:
1 Amount admitted may undergo change incase the Resolution Professional additional admitied amount

2.The Security interest against the amount claimed may ndergo change incase the Resolution Professional
3.As per Regulation 14 of CIRP Regulations -

Where the amount claimed by a creditor is not precise due to any contingency or other reason, the interi resolution professional o the resolution professional, as the case may be, shall make the best estimate of the amount of the claim based on the information available with her. The interim resolution professional or the resolution professional, s the case may be, shall
revise the amounts of claims admitted, including the estimates of claims made under sub regulation (1), as soon as may be practicable, when he comes across additional information warranting such revision.




Name of the corporate debtor: M/s. Bloom Dekor Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 11.10.2023

Annexure-1 to Circular No. IBBI/CIRP/47/2021 dated 24.11.2021

NCLT order C. P. (1.B) No. 127 of 2020 dated 11.10.2023
List of creditors as on: 06.11.2023

List of secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors

SI. | Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of Amountof | Amountof | Amount of claim under
No. Date of receipt | Amount claimed | Amount of claim admitted | Nature of claim | Amount covered by | Amount | Whether related | % of contingent claim | any mutual | claim not verification
security covered by party? voting dues. that | admitted
Total 0 Z0.0] 0.00% - 0.0




Annexure-2 to Circular No. IBBI/CIRP/47/2021 dated 24.11.2021
Name of the corporate debtor: M/s. Bloom Dekor Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 11.10.2023
NCLT order C. P. (1.B) No. 127 of 2020 dated 11.10.2023
List of creditors as on: 06.11.2023

List of unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors
S|Name of creditor |Identification Details of claim received Details of claim Amount of | Amount of Amount | Amount of claim under Remarks, if
1 No. Date of Amount claimed Amount of Nature Amount |Whether | % of voting | contingent | any mutual of claim |verification any
receipt claim of claim covered |related share in claim dues, that not
dmitted by partv? CoC may be set- admitted
NIL
Total g - g -




Annexure-3 to Circular No. IBBI/CIRP/47/2021 dated 24.11.2021
Name of the corporate debtor: M/s. Bloom Dekor Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 11.10.2023
NCLT order C. P. (1.B) No. 127 of 2020 dated 11.10.2023
List of creditors as on: 06.11.2023

List of secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)
SI.[Name of Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of | Amount of | Amount of Amount of Remarks, if any
N |creditor Date of Amount Amount of Nature of Amount Amount Whether % voting continge nt |any mutual | claim not claim under
0. receipt claimed claim claim covered by | covered by related share in CoC claim dues, that admitted verification
admitted security guarantee party? may be
interest set-off
NIL
Total 0




Name of the corporate debtor: M/s. Bloom Dekor Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 11.10.2023

Annexure-4 to Circular No. IBBI/CIRP/47/2021 dated 24.11.2021

NCLT order C. P. (1.B) No. 127 of 2020 dated 11.10.2023

List of creditors as on: 06.11.2023

List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of | Amount of any Amount | Amount of Remarks,
Date of Amount claimed Amount of claim Nature | Amount covered by Whethe |% of voting contingent | mutual dues, that of claim |claim under ifany
receipt admitted of claim guarantee r share in CoC claim may be set- off not verification

related admitted
Sampati Securities Limited | 25.10.2023 | ¥ 26,68,750.00 | 26,68,750.00 | Section 5(8) [ ¥ 26,68,750.00 No 100 g -1 2
Karan Gupta 25.10.2023 | 2,83,00,000.00 | % 2,83,00,000.00 | Section 5(8) | ¥ - Yes 0 2 -1 2
Dr. Sunil Gupta 25.10.2023 | % 9,30,77,735.00 | ¥ 9,30,77,735.00 | Section 5(8) | ¥ - Yes 0 < - X
Total ¥ 12,40,46,485.00 ( ¥  12,40,46,485.00 ke 26,68,750.00 100 kS - kS -




Annexure-5 to Circular No. IBBI/CIRP/47/2021 dated 24.11.2021

Name of the corporate debtor: M/s. Bloom Dekor Limited Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 11.10.2023

NCLT order C. P. (1.B) No. 127 of 2020 dated 11.10.2023
List of creditors as on: 06.11.2023

List of operational creditors (Workmen
Sl Name of Name of Details of claim Details of claim admitted Amount of | Amount of Amount of Amount of |Remarks, if
N authorised work man [Date of |Amount Amount  [Nature [Whether | % voting sharein | contingent | any mutual claim under claimnot |any
0. |representative, if receipt  |claimed of claim of related CoC, if claim dues, that verification admitted
any admitted [claim party? applicable may be




inexure-6 to Circular No. IBBI/CIRP/47/2021 dated 24.11.2021

Name of the corporate debtor: M/s.Bloom Dekor Limited; Date of cor

NCLT order C. P. (1.B) No. 127 of 2020 dated 11.10.2023
List of creditors as on: 06.11.2023

mmencement of CIRP: 11.10.2023

List of Employees

Details of claim received

Details of claim admitted

Amount of any
sl Name of authorised Name of employee ) Whether | %0 0f voting mutual dues, that | Amount of claim | Amount of claim | Remarks, if
No. | representative, if any ploy Date of receipt| Amount claimed A’"“‘;"‘_:‘f Z'a'"‘ Nature of related |1 919 | contingentclim | may beset- | under verifcation | notadmitted
admittes claim i
» off
pary applicable
1 Vishwakarma Bechanram 20102023 | 40885600 2 40885600  Employee claimunder Regulation 9 of CIRP No T - = -
Jagish Patel 24102028 | T 55125000| T 5,51.25000|  Employee claim under Regulation 9 of CIRP No 2 B -
2
3 Sunil Sitaram Gupta 23102023 |2 93.10600] 2 93.106.00] _ Employee claim under Regulation 9 of CIRP Yes 3 = -
4 Mahesh Navce Phad 25102023 | 53407800| ¥ 534078.00 | Employee claim under Regulation 9 of CIRP No 3 = -
5 Karan Sunil 06112023 | 2 53077000| 2 53077000 | Employee claim under Regulation 9 of CIRP Yes 3 - = -
[otal T 2108060.00] T 21.18.060.00 T 5




A
Name ofthe corporate debtor: Ms. Bloom Dekor Li

nexure 7 o Circular No. IBBI/CIRP/A7/2021 dated 24.11.202

1
imited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 11.10.2023
T order C. P. (1.8) No. 127 of 2020 dated 11.10.2023

ko reors o 6113073
Lt
i Aol Aol | Amowiar | Arowial [rerare ary | P
st o | el | G o
§
o NameofCrdor P O e R . re s, | | ot et
reint e Fe— k mavbes | wriiaion | aaritea
fo s - i
1 ‘State Tax Officer(1) SGST Gandhinagar 25102023 | T 749804300 | T 1172809.00 T No |UNIT-24,3RD “30;2’; :LOCK'Z" SECTOR 10/8, DR JIVARA) MEHTA BHAVAN,OLD SACHIVALAY, T - | T eszsasann No
issioner it z 53,24 z - 53
2 (Comissioner Stat Tax VAT Department of Trade and taxes 102023 295324900 : MO | Deapartment of Trade & Taxes, Government of NCT of Delhi. Wapar Bhawan, IP Estate. New Delhio-110002 2 .|} 2ose20000 o
3_|Asst. Ce GST, Gandhi 21112023 | 2 2 2 - No_ |00 tral GST, tor-10/ dhi 3 2.79,09.774.00 - Yes.
Total 2 383,61,066.00 | ¥ 11.72,809.00 2 R 279.09.774.00 | ¥ 92.78.483.00




sotor G commencemantf CIRP: 1110
NCUTortr C . (15)No.127 o 202 ke 1102025
Litsteretorsson: 0611 2073

Lstaropraon creators

o
Ot Tt e oot | Aoty el it ey i el [erar oy
s conmgman £l i dum
[ e
P —
F O D e e e Ce R P 7 o J——
fotie#) i s s
o
' - P T e e 210200 R . .
3 e s T o o S
2 Preet nstries w22 |t 16520000 | T 16520000 ves T 16520000 No Chiotalal chasks, O A 382415 N *
S gt o
3| weawesroaes | muza | mann | ¢ me| v | maam O B .
| e muxa | | ¢ wm| v | ) - B B
B womm |« soomen | ¢ oo | v |t smomnco “ . .
o | momatoms | momm [« sweiw | seweo| e |« senaeion N B S o 6 i Nt ey G oK) TR . .
v e Lt o |« savaoom |« ssoom| v | ss100000 ~ o 20 s oy Towers, Dol S, . . sa000m
o | vcomonmm | mmam [ eavmem | < oo | v | waumom [T s v an e . .
GOSN 1L Wi el A g o o 520
[ Eee——— e - o e N | o e oy R ol o 001 « w000 | ¢
|| mmam |+ amamn |t amme|  ve | Lsanm PR —— . . waan
| st | iewm |+ seeww |+ saewm | ve | e N[0, GO e ot O N S, e iy G B T
B [ mua | < | va | Tans - . .
= .3 R — =
14 | syenmcas i | msam |« naan | ¢ B m . e |«
5 [memvicn@apat|  mwam | samewm | swmm|  ve | sasmasa - . .
i v [T s | e[ s e - E—E
17 | raccomponsputia| 2esozm | amewm |t dmeomo |  va | € 1o0soota w .
P e B T T Fe - . asmusnn | ¢
= Fr s — A i —— o T o T
0| mwommbeus | mmam | omass |« smew| v | s " . s | <
u Soompaia mam @ vemm < e Lsrn - . .
T T 1 — R - e R — T T
A T — R o Torsot i T T
S| it it it | 510088 ¢ Sapgeoo | © - Sioseco i T T
5| Comonor i i | 5510088 | ¢ Fak - s i T &
B e oy mua |« Tamon | ¢ BECEE o . «
B ctc moma |« o< BECEE - . aasiorm | <
5 | e moma |« oowem|c newm| v ¢ e - . . 1000
5 | rmvenrain moma |« aozam| < BECEE - . 2urae0 | <
T 1T T 41— 13— " — o m 6
EIECE R — R — T —— st i T
iz ¢ Tzt | ¢ i ———_ Tzt i T
o 0k — AR ) ——— Tt i T E—T
a ETr R — 7R — R ——— T i T E—
- e [ mmms [t mmms| e [t saizs - .
EE (e P T T | ] e ]
T g E L — ) —tT




Annexure-9 to Circular No. IBBI/CIRP/47/2021 dated 24.11.2021
Name of the corporate debtor: M/s. Bloom Dekor Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 11.10.2023
NCLT order C. P. (1.B) No. 127 of 2020 dated 11.10.2023

List of creditors as on: 06.11.2023
List of other creditors (Other than financial creditors and operational creditors)

Sl.

No.

Name of
creditor

Details of claim

Details of claim admitted

Date of
receipt

Amount
claimed

Amount
of claim
admitted

Nature
of claim

Amount
covered by
security interest

Amount covered
by guarantee

Whether
related
party?

Amount
of
continge
nt claim

Amount of any
mutual dues,
that may be set-
off

Amount of
claim not
admitted

Amount
of claim
under
verificati
on

Remarks, if
any

NIL




		2023-12-04T15:22:15+0530
	TUSHARBHAI DINESHBHAI DONDA




